
Derby Nights Gala 

Sign Up Party Attendees
List Updated: March 15, 2017

612 - Private Shopping Night - Coming Up Soon!! 
First Name Last Name
Susan Baker
Tracy Best
Michael Boito
Becky Del Piero
Christina Gallarzo
Floreine Kahn
Sabrina Kaplan
Erin Levi
Jackie Malhotra
Meghan Marino
Joanna Nelson
Sarina Paulson
Debbie Payant
Alicia Pescetti
Heather Reeves

601 - Holy Trap Shoot
First Name Last Name
Rachel Bardis
Jim Diepenbrock
Lori Dufosee
Kevin Fat
Erin Levi
Eve Martinez
Vanessa Olmstead
Janay Parkinson
Amanda Patterson
Kim Prince
Heather Reeves
Martin Younger



602 - Derby Viewing Party
First Name Last Name
Merren Bang
Rachel Bardis
Chris Bohannon
Jeniffer Capitolo
Becky Del Piero
Erin Levi
Steve Turner
Joseph Valine

603 - Back to School Brunch & Bubbly
First Name Last Name
Rachel Bardis
Lindsay Bowman
Susan Boyd
Deborah Broderick
Tina Colonnello
Christina Gallarzo
Margot Hunt
Meghan Marino
Janay Parkinson
Alicia Pescetti
Michelle Ponder
Heather Reeves
Summer Schaedler
Laurie Schwartz
Jen Strawn
Damon Szymanowski
Elisabeth White
Erin Wilgus

605 - Cards & Cocktials - Only 4 Spots Left!
First Name Last Name
Keilani Burrage
Kevin Fat
Audra G Wake
Rissa Ito



Troy Rowsey
Summer Schaedler

606 - Father Daughter Dance
First Name Last Name
Josh Baker
Kim Baker
Rachel Bardis
Amy Behr
Chris Bohannon
Michael Boito
Susan Braun
Wesley Carson
Sarah Clough
Tina Colonnello
Carlos Contreras
Lauri Damrell
Andrea Diaz-vaughn
Jaime Dickerson
Andy Draa
Lori Dufosee
Lara Dunbar
Stephanie Edgett
Marc Haddad
Maurice Herbelin
Angelica Hernandez
Meg Kesich
Lisa Laptalo
Erin Levi
Mark Macdonald
Erin Myers
Vanessa Olmstead
Angela Olsen
Janay Parkinson
Sarina Paulson
Sarina Paulson
Michelle Ponder
Darla Robinson
Elizabeth Romo-swanston
Summer Schaedler



Laurie Schwartz
Bob Shults
Tina Suter
Damon Szymanowski
Steve Turner
Mirtha Villarreal
Mirtha Villarreal
Petra Wallace
Elisabeth White
Erin Wood
Martin Younger

607 - American Girl Doll Party - Only 7 Spots Left!
First Name Last Name
Amy Behr
Susan Braun
Jaime Dickerson
Sarina Fat
Angelica Hernandez
Margot Hunt
Hyunju Lee
Erin Levi
Monica Romo-contreras
Elizabeth Romo-swanston
Summer Schaedler
Shelley Smith
Jennifer Tamblyn
Linda White
Erin Wilgus
Amy Wister

608 - Under The Sea Swim Party - Only 3 Spots Left!
First Name Last Name
Meghan Baker
Amy Behr
Chris Bohannon
Susan Boyd
Susan Braun
Nicole Carollo
Sarah Clough



Jaime Dickerson
Marc Haddad
Lisa Laptalo
Lisa Laptalo
Erin Levi
Mark Macdonald
Monica Romo-contreras
Laurie Schwartz
Shelley Smith
Tina Suter
Damon Szymanowski
Steve Turner

610 - TEAM Ride Party!
First Name Last Name
Courtney Arrieta
Merren Bang
Kristen Bassett
Christine Draa
Kari Goodwin
Amy Kunst
Erin Levi
Jenniffer Macdonald
Jackie Malhotra
Erin Myers
Carol Nelson
Joanna Nelson
Debbie Payant
Heather Reeves
Darla Robinson
Laurie Schwartz
Anna-marie Stouder
Jodi Warfield
Lynn Zakskorn

611 - Mother Son Disco Bingo
First Name Last Name
Courtney Arrieta
Rachel Bardis
Kristen Bassett



Susan Boyd
Jeniffer Capitolo
Sarah Carollo
Sarah Clough
Lauri Damrell
Becky Del Piero
Andrea Diaz-vaughn
Stephanie Edgett
Kevin Fat
John Gerges
Claudia Gilles
Kassandra Gough
Floreine Kahn
Erin Levi
Laura Lewis
Emilia Maloy
Eve Martinez
Rebecca Mccormac
Erin Myers
Vanessa Olmstead
Debbie Payant
Heather Reeves
Elisabeth White
Craig Zarro

614 - Backyard Movie Night
First Name Last Name
Susan Baker
Rachel Bardis
Chris Bohannon
Susan Braun
Deborah Broderick
Jeniffer Capitolo
Nicole Carollo
Sarah Carollo
Christina Gallarzo
Michael Gilles
Margot Hunt
Erin Levi
Meghan Marino



Jennifer Obioha
Julie Parsons
Sarina Paulson
Shelley Smith
Erin Wilgus

615 - Calling All Yogi's
First Name Last Name
Erin Levi
Debbie Payant
Jennifer Tamblyn
Mirtha Villarreal
Douglas White
Elisabeth White


